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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kurt Thomas S 114.400 28.825 28.825 28.450 28.300
22 1 3

2 ASI Cypress S 114.200 28.750 28.425 28.475 28.550
13 3 2

3 Olympo S 113.875 28.700 28.525 28.525 28.125
5T4 2 1

4 DGA S 111.600 28.475 27.800 27.225 28.100
7T6T 7 6

5 Waxahachie S 111.525 28.575 27.975 27.200 27.775
10T5 4 7

6 ASI Mesquite S 111.450 28.300 27.575 27.450 28.125
5T8 8 5

7 ASI Keller S 111.300 28.225 27.850 27.075 28.150
3T11T 5T 9

8 Prosper S 111.050 28.250 27.850 27.175 27.775
10T9T 5T 8

9 Precision S 110.750 28.225 26.575 27.850 28.100
7T11T 12T 4

10 Jischke S 109.300 28.225 26.575 26.350 28.150
3T11T 12T 12T

11 Legacy S 109.050 29.050 27.000 25.200 27.800
91 9T 16

12 Anahuac S 108.550 27.875 27.000 26.300 27.375
1216 9T 14

13 Ignite S 108.400 27.925 26.825 26.350 27.300
1315 11 12T

14 Irving S 106.825 28.025 25.700 26.500 26.600
1714 15 10

15 Bannon's S 106.525 28.475 24.700 26.400 26.950
156T 17 11

16 Boerne S 106.450 28.250 26.350 25.050 26.800
169T 14 17

17 Houston Elite S 104.850 26.875 24.650 26.150 27.175
1423T 18 15
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Maverick S 104.100 27.850 25.400 24.650 26.200
2117 16 21

19 The Rock S 103.575 27.775 24.500 24.950 26.350
2018 19 20

20 Texas Elite S 102.000 26.875 23.700 25.025 26.400
1823T 21 18T

21T Platinum S 100.950 27.150 23.500 25.025 25.275
2421 22 18T

21T LIC S 100.950 26.350 24.350 24.275 25.975
2225 20 22

23 East Tx Twisters S 100.050 27.250 23.050 23.375 26.375
1920 24 25

24 Infinity S 99.350 27.000 23.250 23.700 25.400
2322 23 24

25 HLG S 98.000 27.350 22.300 23.850 24.500
2519 25 23
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI Plano West L 189.400 47.950 47.375 46.275 47.800
11 1 1

2 ASI Arlington L 187.800 47.775 47.225 45.925 46.875
22 2 2

3 Nova L 184.825 47.175 45.400 45.900 46.350
37T 6 3

4 Stars L 183.775 47.650 45.975 44.650 45.500
93 3 5

5 Richardson L 183.650 47.150 45.525 45.300 45.675
79 5 4

6 Texas Best L 182.975 46.750 45.925 44.050 46.250
412 4 11T

7 ASI Allen L 182.525 46.825 45.350 44.250 46.100
511 7 7

8 Corinth L 181.650 47.475 44.900 44.125 45.150
115 9 10

9 ASI Lake Highlands L 181.175 46.575 45.100 44.150 45.350
1015 8 9

10 United Elite L 180.075 47.500 43.875 44.175 44.525
144 12 8

11 WOG L 179.150 46.625 44.225 44.050 44.250
1714 11 11T

12 Elite Tyler L 178.425 46.500 44.550 42.975 44.400
1516 10 17

13 Excite! L 178.350 46.650 43.575 43.175 44.950
1213 13T 14

14 Texas Tumblers L 178.325 46.400 43.575 42.400 45.950
617 13T 18

15 Trevino's L 178.025 47.175 42.900 42.325 45.625
87T 16 19

16 Best L 177.750 47.225 43.150 43.025 44.350
166 15 16

17 TAAG L 177.475 46.875 41.425 44.600 44.575
1310 18 6
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Texas Gymnastics L 175.800 45.425 42.700 43.575 44.100
1818 17 13

19 JCC L 170.050 45.250 38.550 43.150 43.100
1919 19 15
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Women / 7A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Watson120
Anahuac

9.350 7.750 9.0758.850 35.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kathryn Lara316
LIC

9.050 8.600 8.4007.225 33.275
2T 1 8 3 2 

2 

Evvy Turner121
Anahuac

8.550 7.650 7.3508.050 31.600
10 3 2 9 3 

3 

Kara Kerth188
Bannon's

8.800 7.150 7.5507.400 30.900
5T 4 7 7T 4 

4 

Haley Griffin449
Trevino's

9.050 6.300 8.3506.450 30.150
2T 5 10 4 5 

5 

Yahairi Martinez277
Houston Elite

8.900 5.700 7.5507.650 29.800
4 6T 5 7T 6 

6 

Ashton Crowley228
East Tx Twisters

8.750 5.700 8.5506.500 29.500
8 6T 9 2 7 

7 

Addison Gonzalez394
TAAG

8.800 5.000 7.8507.800 29.450
5T 8 4 5 8 

8 

Kirsten Duong276
Houston Elite

8.800 4.400 7.6007.500 28.300
5T 9 6 6 9 

9 

Arushi Sharma467
Win Kids

8.600 4.300 7.0507.825 27.775
9 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christen Adams186
Bannon's

9.550 7.850 8.8508.200 34.450
1 4T 6 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Constantine187
Bannon's

9.350 7.850 8.5508.675 34.425
3 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Jayda Blaylock383
T3 Elite

9.000 7.100 8.9258.375 33.400
9T 13 4 1 3 

3 

Jenna Jewell268
HEB

9.175 8.000 8.4007.500 33.075
5T 2T 14 5 4 

4 

Esmee Villanuvea374
Shooting Stars

8.300 8.450 8.2508.050 33.050
15T 1 8T 9 5 

5 

Jordyn Sanchez272
HLG

9.000 7.500 8.1508.150 32.800
9T 6T 7 10 6 

6 

Adolynn Sanchez267
HEB

9.175 6.400 8.6508.525 32.750
5T 16 2 3 7T

7T

Madison Silva266
HEB

8.600 8.000 7.7008.450 32.750
13 2T 3 12 7T

7T

Sophie Patton412
Texas Best

8.550 7.450 8.3008.275 32.575
14 9T 5 8 9 

9 

Serenity Rudder424
Texas Gymnastics

9.450 6.550 8.3758.050 32.425
2 15 8T 6 10 

10 

Baylee Oster475
WOG

9.100 7.500 7.8507.550 32.000
7 6T 13 11 11 

11 

Ruthie Hooks392
TAAG

9.225 7.500 7.5007.675 31.900
4 6T 12 15 12 

12 

Joliana Coronado271
HLG

9.050 7.350 7.6507.400 31.450
8 11 15 13 13 

13 

Lily Stine474
WOG

8.800 7.150 8.3507.050 31.350
11 12 16 7 14 

14 

Elana Soriano104
10.0

8.300 7.450 7.6007.800 31.150
15T 9T 11 14 15 

15 

Shelby Medlin346
Platinum

8.700 6.650 7.3508.000 30.700
12 14 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Moffatt239
Elite Tyler

8.500 9.250 8.7507.900 34.400
13 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Chloe Pilgrim321
Maverick

9.175 8.200 8.3507.800 33.525
3 4T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Bryleigh Bourland322
Maverick

9.050 8.200 8.4757.625 33.350
7 4T 6T 5 3 

3 

Peighton Jackson415
Texas Elite

9.150 7.650 8.6007.900 33.300
4T 8 2T 4 4T

4T

Mya Hardee131
ASI Allen

8.850 8.550 8.1007.800 33.300
9T 2 4T 8 4T

4T

Jill Pennington372
Richardson

9.300 7.300 8.9007.100 32.600
2 11 11 2 6 

6 

Kalyn Ellison227
East Tx Twisters

9.150 7.600 7.8507.550 32.150
4T 9 8 10 7 

7 

Shelby Aja115
Achievers

8.900 8.350 8.0506.700 32.000
8 3 12T 9 8 

8 

Braelyn Smith116
Achievers

9.325 7.750 7.0007.625 31.700
1 7 6T 13 9 

9 

Sara Elowitz299
JCC

9.100 6.250 8.3507.975 31.675
6 12 1 6T 10 

10 

Mikeila Santillan103
10.0

8.750 7.800 7.4007.325 31.275
11T 6 9 12 11 

11 

Aryanna Phipps185
Bannon's

8.750 6.000 9.0007.300 31.050
11T 13 10 1 12 

12 

Brookelyn Smith345
Platinum

8.850 7.500 7.6006.700 30.650
9T 10 12T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Weeks411
Texas Best

9.150 8.550 9.0008.600 35.300
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Phoenix Flores236
Elite Tyler

9.100 8.700 8.5008.350 34.650
3T 1T 3 6 2 

2 

Alayna Blaskowsky114
Achievers

9.100 7.200 8.8008.850 33.950
3T 10 1 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Schoolfield437
The Rock

9.400 8.400 8.0007.650 33.450
1 4 8 11 4 

4 

Isabella Lopez391
TAAG

8.800 7.700 8.4008.075 32.975
6 6 5 8 5 

5 

Cassie Reilly238
Elite Tyler

7.100 8.700 8.8007.950 32.550
11 1T 7 2T 6 

6 

Aysha Mitchel214
Corinth

8.650 7.450 8.4507.975 32.525
8 7 6 7 7 

7 

Ryllie Caton473
WOG

8.450 8.300 8.6007.000 32.350
9 5 9 5 8 

8 

Victoria Gonzalez315
LIC

8.000 7.350 8.3258.200 31.875
10 9 4 9 9 

9 

Mckayla Vogt237
Elite Tyler

8.700 7.400 8.1506.900 31.150
7 8 10 10 10 

10 

Kailynn Richardson447
Trevino's

9.100 5.700 8.6506.825 30.275
3T 11 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / 5D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Burnett275
Houston Elite

9.025 8.350 9.0508.800 35.225
7T 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Lauren DeCarlo112
Achievers

8.700 8.300 9.0508.425 34.475
11 6T 4 1T 2 

2 

Greenley Puckett113
Achievers

8.450 8.400 8.8008.325 33.975
14 4 5 5 3 

3 

Celia Cochran287
Infinity

9.100 8.550 8.5507.550 33.750
4 1T 10 6T 4 

4 

Corie Holmgren249
Excite!

9.125 8.550 8.5507.400 33.625
3 1T 11 6T 5 

5 

Niali Mahtani304
Jischke

8.500 8.000 8.8508.200 33.550
13 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Megan Wilcox265
HEB

8.750 8.450 8.4257.600 33.225
10 3 9 9 7 

7 

Alana Zahler297
JCC

9.250 6.750 8.0008.675 32.675
1 12 2 12T 8 

8 

Jade Armey446
Trevino's

9.050 7.550 8.0007.900 32.500
5T 9* 8 12T 9T

9T

Jade Meek460
United Elite

8.950 7.550 7.5008.500 32.500
9 9* 3 14 9T

9T

Rylee Richardson445
Trevino's

9.025 8.300 8.2006.850 32.375
7T 6T 14 10 11 

11 

Anne-Marie Duvall459
United Elite

9.225 6.150 8.5008.000 31.875
2 14 7 8 12 

12 

Addison Allerkamp428
Texas Tumblers

9.050 6.650 8.8507.300 31.850
5T 13 12 3T 13 

13 

Kenlee Grubb371
Richardson

8.600 6.800 8.1007.125 30.625
12 11 13 11 14 

14 
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Women / 5C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Aggarwal326
Metroplex

9.250 8.850 8.7258.050 34.875
3 1 7 2 1 

1 

Mila Neumark296
JCC

9.175 8.000 8.5008.775 34.450
5 4 1 8 2 

2 

Daniela Jaimes472
WOG

9.200 7.600 8.8008.400 34.000
4 8 3 1 3 

3 

Annmarie Bailey269
HLG

9.300 7.450 8.7008.300 33.750
2 9 4 3T 4 

4 

Summer King320
Maverick

8.775 8.600 8.7007.625 33.700
8 2 10 3T 5 

5 

Kailani Perez369
Richardson

8.700 7.850 8.5257.900 32.975
9T 5T 8 6T 6 

6 

Addyson Green370
Richardson

8.550 7.800 8.3508.075 32.775
11T 7 6 10 7 

7 

Menyara Kirksey390
TAAG

9.350 6.400 8.3008.550 32.600
1 12 2 11 8 

8 

Yolanda Allen432
Texas Tumblers

9.000 7.300 8.0008.100 32.400
7 11 5 12 9T

9T

Lori Hodges431
Texas Tumblers

8.700 7.400 8.6507.650 32.400
9T 10 9 5 9T

9T

Leah Clay191
BCS

8.550 8.100 8.4257.050 32.125
11T 3 11 9 11 

11 

Karley Henderson226
East Tx Twisters

9.100 7.850 8.5256.200 31.675
6 5T 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 5B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fatimah Masud336
Nova

8.950 8.550 8.9508.650 35.100
3T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Courtney Jackson430
Texas Tumblers

9.350 8.600 9.0007.650 34.600
1 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Madison Davis325
Metroplex

8.850 8.000 8.5258.625 34.000
5 9 3 5 3 

3 

Sophia Holmes295
JCC

8.700 7.300 8.9009.025 33.925
8T 10T 1 3 4T

4T

Hensley Hairston410
Texas Best

8.800 8.300 8.4008.425 33.925
6T 4 4 8 4T

4T

Ashley Stevens182
ASI Woodlands

8.700 8.500 8.5007.800 33.500
8T 3 7T 6T 6 

6 

Claire Nixon458
United Elite

9.075 8.250 8.1008.050 33.475
2 5 6 11 7 

7 

Eva Zytynski466
Win Kids

8.650 8.200 8.2258.350 33.425
11T 6T 5 10 8 

8 

Trinity Johnson423
Texas Gymnastics

8.950 8.150 8.5007.800 33.400
3T 8 7T 6T 9 

9 

Macy Hodde225
East Tx Twisters

8.700 7.300 8.7507.325 32.075
8T 10T 12 4 10 

10 

Hannah Retalleck213
Corinth

8.650 8.200 7.5257.650 32.025
11T 6T 10T 12 11 

11 

Jade Salisbury235
Elite Tyler

8.800 6.750 8.3007.725 31.575
6T 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / 5A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Winchester429
Texas Tumblers

8.950 8.600 9.2008.050 34.800
5 2 5 1 1 

1 

Morgan Wallace264
HEB

8.850 8.300 8.8258.275 34.250
7 5 2 3 2 

2 

Savannah Frey234
Elite Tyler

9.100 8.400 8.0008.600 34.100
3 4 1 8T 3 

3 

Isabella Santillan102
10.0

9.050 8.900 8.0008.125 34.075
4 1 3T 8T 4 

4 

Heidi Strack324
Metroplex

9.200 7.550 8.8508.000 33.600
2 8 6 2 5T

5T

Arianna Torres303
Jischke

8.900 8.450 8.6507.600 33.600
6 3 8 6 5T

5T

Mia Cheatum224
East Tx Twisters

8.800 7.600 8.7757.650 32.825
8 7 7 4 7 

7 

Angelina Laurent292
Irving

9.350 7.150 8.1508.125 32.775
1 9 3T 7 8 

8 

Ruth Power216
Cross Timbers

8.550 7.800 8.6757.550 32.575
10 6 9 5 9 

9 

Kelly De Los Reyes286
Infinity

8.650 6.600 7.8507.350 30.450
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Herry111
Achievers

9.250 8.700 9.4008.400 35.750
5 3 5 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Edwards129
ASI Allen

9.075 8.850 8.7509.050 35.725
9 1 1 7 2 

2 

Silvia Markarian173
ASI Plano West

9.350 8.750 9.0758.250 35.425
1 2 9T 4 3 

3 

Kristiana Taylor414
Texas Elite

9.125 8.250 9.1008.725 35.200
7T 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Abigail Collins247
Excite!

9.275 7.950 8.8008.750 34.775
2T 10 3 5T 5 

5 

Taryn Prewitt352
Precision

9.275 8.550 8.5758.350 34.750
2T 4 6T 8 6 

6 

Kennedy Laney110
Achievers

9.050 8.300 9.1507.950 34.450
10 6 13 2 7 

7 

Reese Malpass389
TAAG

8.975 7.800 8.5008.900 34.175
13 12 2 11T 8 

8 

Crosbi Tatum319
Maverick

8.850 8.250 8.4008.275 33.775
15 7T 8 13 9 

9 

Hannah Gless109
Achievers

8.900 8.050 8.5258.150 33.625
14 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Isabela Valles344
Platinum

9.000 7.900 8.3258.250 33.475
11T 11 9T 15 11 

11 

Naomi Whems-Mukeh368
Richardson

9.000 8.400 8.3007.750 33.450
11T 5 14 16 12 

12 

Lucy Lohmer436
The Rock

9.125 7.600 8.3508.350 33.425
7T 13 6T 14 13 

13 

Sarah Payne215
Cross Timbers

9.275 7.100 8.5007.575 32.450
2T 16 15 11T 14 

14 

Elley Turner388
TAAG

9.200 7.250 8.8007.000 32.250
6 14 16 5T 15 

15 

Jordan Shimabuku248
Excite!

8.425 7.150 8.5258.075 32.175
16 15 12 9T 16 

16 
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Women / 4G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Pandian128
ASI Allen

9.100 8.650 8.9008.725 35.375
6 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Powers409
Texas Best

8.850 8.300 9.0258.825 35.000
12T 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Makayla Elkins435
The Rock

9.075 8.500 8.8508.350 34.775
7T 2T 11 6 3 

3 

Paris Sanchez408
Texas Best

9.250 8.300 8.9008.200 34.650
2 5T 13 3T 4 

4 

Madison Faria198
Best

9.275 7.800 8.8758.600 34.550
1 12T 4T 5 5 

5 

Levyn Einstein294
JCC

8.850 8.500 8.5008.500 34.350
12T 2T 7T 11T 6 

6 

Cate Macha422
Texas Gymnastics

9.075 7.950 8.5258.750 34.300
7T 11 2 10 7 

7 

Chanel Bradley387
TAAG

9.075 8.000 8.7008.500 34.275
7T 10 7T 7T 8 

8 

Liliana Saldana351
Precision

9.050 8.400 8.0008.600 34.050
10 4 4T 14 9 

9 

Kendal Roberson343
Platinum

9.150 8.100 8.2008.525 33.975
5 9 6 13 10 

10 

Bailey Thompson283
Ignite

8.550 8.200 8.9508.250 33.950
15 8 12 2 11 

11 

Anna Cloud457
United Elite

9.200 7.800 8.5007.800 33.300
4 12T 14 11T 12 

12 

Lexi Juncker212
Corinth

8.800 7.400 8.6008.400 33.200
14 14 9T 9 13 

13 

Lauren North245
Excite!

8.875 8.250 7.6258.400 33.150
11 7 9T 15 14 

14 

Leora Howell246
Excite!

9.225 6.600 8.7007.750 32.275
3 15 15 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 4F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliyah Murillo335
Nova

9.050 8.650 9.2758.800 35.775
9T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Madeline Hall152
ASI Keller

9.200 9.050 9.2757.925 35.450
6T 1 11 1T 2 

2 

Skylar McCollum127
ASI Allen

9.325 8.300 8.8508.675 35.150
4 7 2T 6T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Del Palacio211
Corinth

9.300 8.350 8.8008.625 35.075
5 6 4 8T 4 

4 

Kayla Hanyard444
Trevino's

9.175 8.450 9.0758.175 34.875
8 4 9T 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Farias302
Jischke

9.475 8.100 9.2507.700 34.525
2 9 14 3 6 

6 

Julianna Canales282
Ignite

9.200 7.850 8.7258.675 34.450
6T 12 2T 12 7 

7 

Lauren Eppinette197
Best

9.425 8.200 8.7757.850 34.250
3 8 12T 10 8 

8 

Ariana Madden253
Fierce Pierce

9.550 7.400 8.6758.575 34.200
1 13 5* 13 9T

9T

Lila Roncancio274
Houston Elite

8.650 7.900 9.0758.575 34.200
14 11 5* 4T 9T

9T

Bella Hudson407
Texas Best

8.900 8.400 8.8007.850 33.950
12 5 12T 8T 11 

11 

Mia Massey291
Irving

9.050 8.500 8.0258.350 33.925
9T 3 7 14 12 

12 

Abigail Singer293
JCC

8.875 8.000 8.8508.175 33.900
13 10 9T 6T 13 

13 

Tania Aguilar342
Platinum

9.000 7.050 8.7508.250 33.050
11 14 8 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Chretien202
Boerne

9.450 9.000 8.5508.425 35.425
1 2 7 10T 1T

1T

Sydney Amedee406
Texas Best

9.375 8.650 8.9008.500 35.425
3 4 5 4 1T

1T

Katie North244
Excite!

8.825 9.150 9.0008.200 35.175
12 1 12 2T 3 

3 

Makenna Landers420
Texas Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 8.8008.475 34.825
8T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Joselyn Solis290
Irving

9.425 8.300 8.3008.775 34.800
2 9T 1 14 5 

5 

Chloe Chappell365
Richardson

9.050 8.300 9.0008.100 34.450
7 9T 14 2T 6 

6 

Carissa Bergsagel367
Richardson

8.600 8.600 8.5008.725 34.425
14T 5 2 12 7 

7 

Hailey Togerson456
United Elite

9.175 8.500 8.1008.625 34.400
6 7 3 16 8 

8 

Bailey Glass141
ASI Arlington

8.800 8.800 8.7258.050 34.375
13 3 15 8 9 

9 

Grace Jenkins201
Boerne

8.975 7.950 8.7508.275 33.950
10 12 10 7 10 

10 

Ryleigh Peoples434
The Rock

9.250 7.100 9.1508.250 33.750
5 16 11 1 11 

11 

Liberty McReynolds280
Ignite

8.875 8.300 8.2008.350 33.725
11 9T 9 15 12 

12 

Ella Burr210
Corinth

9.300 7.700 8.5508.025 33.575
4 14 16 10T 13 

13 

Madison Riley366
Richardson

8.250 8.350 8.3508.600 33.550
16 8 4 13 14 

14 

Avery Russell413
Texas Elite

8.600 7.800 8.7008.400 33.500
14T 13 8 9 15 

15 

Samantha Breaux223
East Tx Twisters

9.000 7.450 8.8508.175 33.475
8T 15 13 5 16 

16 
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Women / 4D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dayanara Torres314
LIC

9.300 8.400 9.2508.850 35.800
5T 10 1 1T 1 

1 

Zaynah Diakhate151
ASI Keller

9.150 8.800 9.2508.575 35.775
9T 6 5 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Foos289
Irving

9.250 8.700 9.1508.650 35.750
7T 8 3 3 3 

3 

Delisha Weeks334
Nova

9.325 8.850 8.9008.500 35.575
4 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Kassidi Johnson243
Excite!

9.375 9.025 8.8508.125 35.375
2T 1 11 7T 5 

5 

Deja Izaguirre159
ASI Lake Highlands

8.825 8.850 8.7008.800 35.175
11 4T 2 11 6 

6 

Tyler Jones355
Prosper

9.150 8.450 8.8508.525 34.975
9T 9 6 7T 7 

7 

India Hall356
Prosper

9.375 8.900 8.8257.850 34.950
2T 2 12 9 8 

8 

Kennedi Singleton208
Corinth

9.300 8.250 8.8758.450 34.875
5T 11 8 6 9 

9 

Ashley Suyo126
ASI Allen

8.700 8.875 9.0008.275 34.850
12 3 9 4 10 

10 

Avery Dossey209
Corinth

9.250 7.450 8.8008.625 34.125
7T 13 4 10 11 

11 

Adison Riles233
Elite Tyler

8.400 8.750 8.6258.175 33.950
13 7 10 12 12 

12 

Khala Kuehler318
Maverick

9.525 7.850 8.5007.550 33.425
1 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Stout124
ASI Allen

9.475 9.250 9.0508.550 36.325
2T 1 9T 4T 1 

1 

Allison Yesconis125
ASI Allen

9.000 9.025 9.0758.800 35.900
9T 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Allison Ode317
Maverick

9.150 8.550 9.0008.575 35.275
6 8 8 6T 3 

3 

Lauren Alfinito105
20/20

8.675 8.800 9.2258.550 35.250
15 4 9T 1 4T

4T

Anastasiia Tamaragazina333
Nova

8.700 8.900 8.7008.950 35.250
13T 3 1 13T 4T

4T

Sabrina Peace405
Texas Best

9.000 8.650 8.8508.725 35.225
9T 7 6 9T 6 

6 

Madisyn Cormier273
Houston Elite

8.950 8.400 9.0508.775 35.175
11 10 4T 4T 7 

7 

Taylor Kendall158
ASI Lake Highlands

9.100 8.700 8.8258.300 34.925
7 6 11 11 8 

8 

Sadie Tittle196
Best

9.500 8.750 8.7007.900 34.850
1 5 13 13T 9 

9 

Olivia Neu404
Texas Best

9.325 7.850 8.9258.675 34.775
4 13 7 8 10 

10 

Christina Berry443
Trevino's

9.050 8.150 9.0758.200 34.475
8 11T 12 2T 11 

11 

Brooklyn Wright419
Texas Gymnastics

8.700 7.750 8.7258.775 33.950
13T 14 4T 12 12 

12 

Leighton Hale200
Boerne

9.200 8.150 9.0007.450 33.800
5 11T 15 6T 13 

13 

Paxton Baranowski195
Best

8.800 8.500 8.8507.600 33.750
12 9 14 9T 14 

14 

Claire Moore231
Elite Tyler

9.475 6.550 8.7008.800 33.525
2T 15 2T 13T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 TAAF L3P State Championships
Meet Results
May 5-7, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/9/2017 12:16:26 PM

Women / 4B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Monroe341
Olympo

9.375 9.575 9.1009.400 37.450
4T 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Jordyn Ryan123
ASI Allen

9.375 8.850 9.5259.000 36.750
4T 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Mallory Davis172
ASI Plano West

9.300 8.400 9.1509.425 36.275
9 11T 1 4T 3 

3 

Peyton Vaughan403
Texas Best

9.150 9.450 9.1508.225 35.975
12 2 12 4T 4 

4 

Zoey Clark230
Elite Tyler

9.225 8.850 9.2258.650 35.950
10 6T 7 3 5 

5 

Alexis Gates332
Nova

9.200 8.850 9.2508.625 35.925
11 6T 8 2 6 

6 

Emery Darrow194
Best

9.375 8.950 8.8258.750 35.900
4T 4 6 11 7 

7 

Hollynn Titterington222
DGA

9.450 8.800 9.0758.325 35.650
2 9 10 8 8 

8 

Bryer Oldham402
Texas Best

8.950 8.900 8.8508.775 35.475
14T 5 5 10 9 

9 

Lauren Murphy179
ASI Woodlands

9.375 9.250 8.7257.975 35.325
4T 3 14 14 10 

10 

Katherine Stroud108
Achievers

9.375 8.400 9.1008.300 35.175
4T 11T 11 6T 11 

11 

Arianna Salinas418
Texas Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 9.0008.875 34.625
16 16 4 9 12 

12 

Gates Oakley263
HEB

9.400 8.450 8.6008.050 34.500
3 10 13 15 13 

13 

Jaycee Elkins442
Trevino's

9.475 8.300 8.8007.800 34.375
1 15 15 12T 14 

14 

Emilie Rea364
Richardson

9.000 8.350 8.2008.600 34.150
13 13T 9 16 15 

15 

Virginia Williams190
BCS

8.950 8.350 8.8007.700 33.800
14T 13T 16 12T 16 

16 
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Women / 4A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Womble171
ASI Plano West

9.525 9.250 9.0008.875 36.650
3 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Olivia Wallace455
United Elite

9.575 9.000 8.8009.200 36.575
2 3T 1 9T 2 

2 

Emily Rutledge229
Elite Tyler

9.600 9.000 8.9258.575 36.100
1 3T 7 6 3 

3 

Nyla Sims140
ASI Arlington

9.450 8.600 9.0508.725 35.825
5 9 5 1T 4T

4T

Emily Graf207
Corinth

9.425 9.000 8.8008.600 35.825
6 3T 6 9T 4T

4T

Ella Austin284
Impact

9.250 8.500 8.9009.075 35.725
9T 11 2 7 6 

6 

Brynlee Dark193
Best

9.350 8.100 9.0008.975 35.425
7 13 3 3T 7 

7 

Emily Duncan150
ASI Keller

9.275 9.150 8.8508.075 35.350
8 2 10T 8 8 

8 

Crystal Delgado101
10.0

9.250 8.950 9.0508.000 35.250
9T 6 12T 1T 9 

9 

Ciara Dolan380
Stars

9.500 8.700 8.4008.475 35.075
4 8 8 13 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez401
Texas Best

9.100 8.850 8.7508.075 34.775
12T 7 10T 11 11 

11 

Emma Reeves107
Achievers

9.100 8.550 9.0008.000 34.650
12T 10 12T 3T 12 

12 

Julia Cherryhomes471
WOG

9.200 8.350 8.5008.125 34.175
11 12 9 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Mhando122
ASI Allen

9.550 9.350 9.4508.575 36.925
3 2 10 1 1 

1 

Skylah Wilson221
DGA

9.375 8.800 9.3508.725 36.250
7 4 6 2 2 

2 

Arianna Oldacre184
Bannon's

9.575 8.650 8.8508.975 36.050
2 5T 2 6T 3 

3 

Kendal Smith417
Texas Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 8.7508.700 35.850
14 1 7 9T 4 

4 

Larkin Wigley350
Precision

9.250 7.900 9.3258.800 35.275
9 14 4 3 5 

5 

Alicia Schmidt382
Stars

9.500 8.450 8.6008.675 35.225
4T 10 8 12 6 

6 

Anna Nicole Olmedo441
Trevino's

9.500 8.350 8.8508.475 35.175
4T 11 11 6T 7 

7 

Emma Le Coz381
Stars

9.625 8.900 8.7507.800 35.075
1 3 14 9T 8 

8 

Addison Watson386
TAAG

9.500 7.600 9.0508.900 35.050
4T 15 3 5 9 

9 

Natali Elerick262
HEB

9.275 7.050 9.2259.100 34.650
8 16 1 4 10 

10 

Marianne Hernandez363
Richardson

8.975 8.550 8.3758.650 34.550
13 8 9 14T 11 

11 

Addison Leddy178
ASI Woodlands

9.125 8.650 8.3758.350 34.500
11 5T 13 14T 12 

12 

Ava Macha416
Texas Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 8.8258.425 34.350
15 12 12 8 13 

13 

Kylie Wyatt252
Fierce Pierce

9.175 8.050 8.0008.750 33.975
10 13 5 16 14 

14 

Arianna Anderson440
Trevino's

9.050 8.600 8.5507.700 33.900
12 7 15 13 15 

15 

Audrey Corley177
ASI Woodlands

8.700 8.500 8.6507.525 33.375
16 9 16 11 16 

16 
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Women / 3C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Paape399
Texas Best

9.175 9.050 9.4509.000 36.675
14 4 2 1 1 

1 

Marylen Jimenez220
DGA

9.425 9.225 8.8509.050 36.550
5T 1T 1 12 2 

2 

Olivia Bell199
Boerne

9.600 9.200 9.0508.350 36.200
1T 3 13 6T 3 

3 

Rebekah Yonai241
Excite!

9.350 8.600 9.3008.900 36.150
9T 9T 5 2 4 

4 

Lynlee Gillean451
United Elite

9.375 8.600 8.9258.950 35.850
8 9T 3 10 5 

5 

Bonnie Rembold323
Metroplex

9.300 8.800 8.8008.875 35.775
12 7 6 13 6 

6 

Taylor Neuman119
Anahuac

8.750 9.225 9.1008.500 35.575
16 1T 9T 3T 7 

7 

Mahkiya Tillman400
Texas Best

9.225 9.000 9.0508.275 35.550
13 5T 14 6T 8 

8 

Macie Lutts261
HEB

9.350 9.000 9.1008.025 35.475
9T 5T 16 3T 9 

9 

Madison Sims106
Achievers

9.350 8.600 8.7758.700 35.425
9T 9T 8 14 10 

10 

Morgan Singleton206
Corinth

9.575 8.250 9.0508.500 35.375
3 13 9T 6T 11 

11 

Chloe Cline452
United Elite

9.600 8.625 8.7508.375 35.350
1T 8 12 15 12 

12 

Julie Peterson189
BCS

9.400 8.100 8.9008.475 34.875
7 14 11 11 13 

13 

Madison Smith453
United Elite

9.450 8.000 8.5008.800 34.750
4 15 7 16 14 

14 

Jenna Embrey454
United Elite

9.125 8.300 9.1008.150 34.675
15 12 15 3T 15 

15 

Kamryn Bowser242
Excite!

9.425 6.800 9.0008.925 34.150
5T 16 4 9 16 

16 
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Women / 3B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deborah Ford360
Richardson

9.275 9.050 9.3259.075 36.725
5T 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

Jayde Fettkether279
Ignite

9.200 9.375 9.1508.675 36.400
9 1 12T 5T 2 

2 

Camila Ramos301
Jischke

9.275 8.950 9.3008.800 36.325
5T 5 10 3 3T

3T

Kaiya Trevino465
Waxahachie

9.300 9.000 9.0758.950 36.325
4 4 7 7T 3T

3T

Amelia Mangelsdorf361
Richardson

9.275 9.200 8.5009.075 36.050
5T 2 1T 14 5 

5 

Breck Quiroga349
Precision

9.175 8.650 9.0509.025 35.900
10T 8 5T 9 6 

6 

Jada Murphy205
Corinth

9.500 8.800 8.8508.675 35.825
2 6T 12T 11 7 

7 

Malaysia Jarrow170
ASI Plano West

9.000 8.800 9.2508.700 35.750
14 6T 11 4 8 

8 

Mary Steffler362
Richardson

9.250 8.450 9.0009.025 35.725
8 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Alyson Reyna260
HEB

9.550 7.700 9.3258.900 35.475
1 12 8 1T 10 

10 

Gianna Manfredi379
Stars

9.150 8.600 8.6508.875 35.275
12T 9 9 13 11 

11 

Chloe Jackson427
Texas Tumblers

9.175 7.550 9.1509.075 34.950
10T 14 1T 5T 12 

12 

Hannah Jay254
Gymn Star

9.150 7.650 9.0759.050 34.925
12T 13 4 7T 13 

13 

Liliana Trevino378
Stars

9.400 8.250 8.8258.100 34.575
3 11 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabela Rivera162
ASI Mesquite

9.400 9.325 9.2759.150 37.150
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Calista Wyatt259
HEB

9.650 8.950 9.3008.925 36.825
2 9T 3 2 2 

2 

Jeanne De Moucheron377
Stars

9.325 9.350 9.0008.825 36.500
7 1T 4 7T 3 

3 

Gretchen Heely426
Texas Tumblers

9.350 9.350 9.3508.300 36.350
6 1T 11T 1 4 

4 

Mattie Dotson385
TAAG

9.175 9.075 8.9009.100 36.250
9 8 2 11 5 

5 

Landry Mead157
ASI Lake Highlands

9.400 9.225 8.9758.600 36.200
3T 5 8T 10 6 

6 

Adelynn Gadoci359
Richardson

9.725 8.850 9.1508.350 36.075
1 11 10 4T 7 

7 

Indira Dwivedi310
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.125 9.1508.300 35.975
3T 7 11T 4T 8 

8 

Adrienne Pearlman397
Texas Best

8.950 9.275 9.1008.600 35.925
12 4 8T 6 9 

9 

Madison Pea398
Texas Best

9.150 8.950 9.0008.725 35.825
10 9T 7 7T 10 

10 

Karly Cleveland470
WOG

9.075 9.150 8.6508.750 35.625
11 6 6 12 11 

11 

Delaney Fulp285
Infinity

9.250 8.100 9.0008.800 35.150
8 12 5 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 2D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenlee Turner251
Fierce Pierce

9.575 9.300 9.4009.125 37.400
2 3T 3 1T 1 

1 

Talynn Sprain425
Texas Tumblers

9.475 9.475 9.2508.875 37.075
5T 1 7 4 2 

2 

Dia Patel219
DGA

9.450 9.325 9.4008.750 36.925
7T 2 10T 1T 3 

3 

Emma Turner278
Ignite

9.525 9.150 9.2009.000 36.875
3 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Phierrah Rhoden438
Trevino's

9.700 9.100 9.4008.650 36.850
1 8T 12 1T 5 

5 

Abby VanLeuven218
DGA

9.450 9.250 9.2008.925 36.825
7T 6 6 6T 6T

6T

Addison Vessakosol340
Olympo

9.225 9.300 9.0759.225 36.825
12T 3T 1 11T 6T

6T

Kayla Holcomb139
ASI Arlington

9.500 9.100 8.7259.150 36.475
4 8T 2 15 8 

8 

Katie Lane117
Anahuac

9.225 8.950 9.2008.950 36.325
12T 12 5 6T 9 

9 

Ariel Wallace331
Nova

9.475 9.300 9.0008.400 36.175
5T 3T 13 13 10 

10 

Mayleen Armendariz156
ASI Lake Highlands

9.075 9.000 9.1508.850 36.075
14 11 8 9 11 

11 

Destiny Newland373
Shooting Stars

9.350 9.025 9.0758.375 35.825
9 10 14 11T 12 

12 

Paityn Adams439
Trevino's

9.325 8.400 9.2258.825 35.775
10 14 9 5 13 

13 

Kayla Tebbe183
Bannon's

8.900 8.200 9.1008.750 34.950
15 15 10T 10 14 

14 

Kiera Beechum118
Anahuac

9.300 8.825 8.8507.650 34.625
11 13 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Pegg354
Prosper

9.375 9.425 9.3259.100 37.225
7T 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Keira Smith169
ASI Plano West

9.500 9.375 9.1509.125 37.150
4T 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Abby Hooks204
Corinth

9.375 9.450 9.1759.025 37.025
7T 1 8T 5 3 

3 

Olivia Page309
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.225 9.2259.300 37.000
13T 4 1 3 4 

4 

Skylah Pinales161
ASI Mesquite

9.350 8.900 9.3009.050 36.600
11 10 7 2 5 

5 

Erin Morris138
ASI Arlington

9.550 8.700 9.1509.175 36.575
1 12 2 6T 6 

6 

Ryan Wiley250
Fierce Pierce

9.525 9.200 8.8009.025 36.550
2T 5 8T 13 7 

7 

Olivia Ibeto155
ASI Lake Highlands

9.375 9.075 9.2008.875 36.525
7T 8 11 4 8 

8 

Gabriella Lara149
ASI Keller

9.450 9.100 9.0008.925 36.475
6 7 10 11 9 

9 

Kaylie Garek258
HEB

9.525 9.025 9.0508.750 36.350
2T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Mia Bates450
United Elite

9.500 9.150 8.9508.600 36.200
4T 6 13 12 11 

11 

Paola Arroyo288
Irving

9.250 8.500 9.1509.075 35.975
13T 13 6 6T 12 

12 

Karenten Joseph330
Nova

9.325 8.450 9.0259.100 35.900
12 14 4T 10 13 

13 

Ashleigh Dillow154
ASI Lake Highlands

9.375 8.850 8.6508.475 35.350
7T 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Warzecha168
ASI Plano West

9.575 9.625 9.7009.125 38.025
3T 1T 7 1 1 

1 

Alisha Muncherjee469
WOG

9.550 9.625 9.1009.475 37.750
6T 1T 1 11T 2 

2 

Kaleigh Boyd167
ASI Plano West

9.550 9.425 9.5009.050 37.525
6T 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Georgina Jasso329
Nova

9.425 9.250 9.1759.350 37.200
11 5T 2 8 4 

4 

Aalayah Williams328
Nova

9.325 9.100 9.2509.150 36.825
13T 7T 5T 6 5 

5 

Haylee Peters468
WOG

9.575 8.800 9.1009.300 36.775
3T 13 3 11T 6 

6 

Laken Groendyke384
TAAG

9.600 8.850 9.1259.150 36.725
2 12 5T 9T 7 

7 

McKenna Olson136
ASI Arlington

9.375 9.250 9.3008.675 36.600
12 5T 13 4T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Daugherty153
ASI Lake Highlands

9.325 8.950 9.2009.025 36.500
13T 11 10 7 9 

9 

Zoey Basil135
ASI Arlington

9.125 9.450 9.3008.600 36.475
15 3 14 4T 10 

10 

Kendyl Adamcik464
Waxahachie

9.500 9.100 8.8009.050 36.450
8 7T 8T 13T 11 

11 

Taryn Pham358
Richardson

9.475 9.075 8.6258.875 36.050
9 9 11 15 12 

12 

Ella Coons192
Best

9.575 8.750 8.8008.800 35.925
3T 14 12 13T 13 

13 

Valeria Castro137
ASI Arlington

9.450 7.550 9.4009.200 35.600
10 15 4 3 14 

14 

Xitlali Araujo313
Legacy

9.700 9.000 9.1257.600 35.425
1 10 15 9T 15 

15 
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Women / 2A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Carranza134
ASI Arlington

9.675 9.575 9.5009.400 38.150
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Elysa Meneses-Fish166
ASI Plano West

9.550 9.375 9.7259.350 38.000
7T 6T 4T 1 2 

2 

Aminah Ahmed376
Stars

9.550 9.500 9.5009.325 37.875
7T 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Nishalla Espinoza160
ASI Mesquite

9.550 9.350 9.5509.250 37.700
7T 8 7T 3 4 

4 

Nakiah Tolbert339
Olympo

9.550 9.400 9.2509.375 37.575
7T 5 3 10T 5 

5 

Caroline Pacinda165
ASI Plano West

9.725 9.150 9.5758.975 37.425
1 11T 11 2 6 

6 

Trinity Thurman348
Precision

9.400 9.075 9.2509.600 37.325
15 14 1 10T 7T

7T

Danielle Worley217
DGA

9.575 9.150 9.3509.250 37.325
5T 11T 7T 6T 7T

7T

Preslie Shiflett203
Corinth

9.600 9.300 9.2009.175 37.275
4 10 9 12* 9T

9T

Alexis Weaver463
Waxahachie

9.525 9.550 9.2009.000 37.275
11 2 10 12* 9T

9T

Paola Castaneda145
ASI Cypress

9.625 9.375 9.3008.900 37.200
3 6T 12 8T 11 

11 

Asheni Agarwal307
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.450 9.3008.825 37.150
5T 4 13 8T 12 

12 

Reese Wright462
Waxahachie

9.425 9.325 9.1508.700 36.600
14 9 14 14T 13 

13 

Eliza Pepito147
ASI Firewheel

9.500 8.350 9.3509.350 36.550
12 15 4T 6T 14 

14 

Amanda Richardson396
Texas Best

9.450 9.150 9.1508.350 36.100
13 11T 15 14T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 TAAF L3P State Championships
Meet Results
May 5-7, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/9/2017 12:22:32 PM

Women / 1B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Olivier353
Prosper

9.500 9.525 9.6009.550 38.175
7 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Nicole Zbuchalski164
ASI Plano West

9.550 9.575 9.3009.250 37.675
4T 2 4T 9 2 

2 

Nia Readoux133
ASI Arlington

9.600 9.625 9.3759.000 37.600
2 1 9 7T 3T

3T

Virginia Troche300
Jischke

9.475 9.175 9.6009.350 37.600
8T 8 2 1T 3T

3T

Caroline Robbins175
ASI Rockwall

9.575 9.475 9.1009.325 37.475
3 5 3 11 5 

5 

Oge Ugorji375
Stars

9.475 9.525 9.4258.950 37.375
8T 3T 10 4T 6 

6 

Savannah Goode357
Richardson

9.375 9.350 9.2009.250 37.175
10 7 4T 10 7 

7 

Krisalyn Lintz347
Precision

9.550 8.850 9.5259.225 37.150
4T 11 6 3 8 

8 

Heather Christian461
Waxahachie

9.550 8.950 9.4259.150 37.075
4T 9T 7 4T 9 

9 

Samantha Lira312
Legacy

9.750 8.700 9.3759.025 36.850
1 12 8 7T 10 

10 

Melania Jetawo146
ASI Firewheel

9.300 9.375 9.0758.750 36.500
12 6 11 12 11 

11 

Georgia Wooters395
Texas Best

9.350 8.950 9.4008.175 35.875
11 9T 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 1A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Huggins338
Olympo

9.675 9.450 9.6759.750 38.550
1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Avery Jenkins306
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.625 9.5509.675 38.475
2T 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Jade Nakamura144
ASI Cypress

9.525 9.625 9.6509.550 38.350
8 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Abigail Draper305
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.750 9.4509.475 38.300
2T 1 7 7 4T

4T

Lorelei Ouanesavanh148
ASI Keller

9.500 9.600 9.6259.575 38.300
9 4 3T 4 4T

4T

Kamryn McCauley174
ASI Rockwall

9.550 9.450 9.7009.575 38.275
7 6T 3T 1 6 

6 

Leticia Ruiz143
ASI Cypress

9.600 9.425 9.6009.425 38.050
5T 8 8 5 7 

7 

Chelsea Prater142
ASI Cypress

9.425 9.250 9.1759.500 37.350
11 11 6 11 8 

8 

Harmony Reed337
Olympo

9.475 9.500 9.2009.075 37.250
10 5 10 10 9 

9 

Aleeya Valdez327
Nova

9.625 8.850 9.4009.350 37.225
2T 12 9 8 10 

10 

Holly Tran311
Legacy

9.600 9.300 9.3008.575 36.775
5T 10 12 9 11 

11 

Sidney Board132
ASI Arlington

9.325 9.325 9.1009.000 36.750
12 9 11 12 12 

12 
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